Daily Inspection Results

11/2/2015
Permit Inspection
No Type

100669 Slab
100669 Foundation
100872 Foundation
100945 Foundation
101118 Foundation
101774 Final
66482 Slab
92439 Insulation
93807 Final
95379 Slab
95940 Frame
96031 Insulation
96051 Final
96318 Final
96346 Frame
96786 Final
96924  Final
97560 Foundation
97580 Insulation
98800 Frame
98928 Frame

99166

Frame

Address

8024 BROOKPARK AVE
8024 BROOKPARK AVE
422 MELBA CIR

89 TRUMAN RD E

324 CARAWOOD CT
225 NOAH DR STE 300
4021 HUGHES XING

511 SYDENHAM DR

525 SYDENHAM DR
104 EARLHAM CT
2230 GEORGIAN CIR
310 BATTLE AVE
143 HOBBS DR

337 RAFFERTY CT
828 DARTMOOR LN
619 FINNHORSE LN

920 MARKET ST
1216 ECHO LN

1168 AMELIA PARK DR
429 FINNHORSE LN

668 FINNHORSE LN

234 FOWLER CIR

Inspected By Completed
Date

Randall A. Tosh 11/02/2015
Barrett Petty 11/02/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/02/2015
Barrett Petty 11/02/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/02/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/02/2015
JOHN PRICE 11/02/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/02/2015
Roger M. Layman 11/02/2015
Barrett Petty 11/02/2015
JOHN PRICE 11/02/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/02/2015
JOHN PRICE 11/02/2015
Roger M. Layman 11/02/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 11/02/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 11/02/2015
JOHN PRICE 11/02/2015
Roger M. Layman 11/02/2015
JOHN PRICE 11/02/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 11/02/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 11/02/2015
Randall A. Tosh 11/02/2015

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

A/P Location

Stream Valley Lot 245

Stream Valley Lot 245

KENDALL HALL LOT 5, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 681

CARAWOOD LOT 5
CHSPSC-EXTERIOR GENERATOR

BERRY FARMS TOWNCENTER BLDG
D

511 Sydenham Dr. - Lockwood Glen lot
132

Lockwood Glen Lot 137
Avalon Lot 134
BREEZEWAY LOT 56, NEW
310 Battle Ave.

LADD PARK LOT 376
LOCKWOOD LOT 18

LADD PARK LOT 940

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 971,
NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW

THE PRESERVE AT ECHO ESTATES
LOT 41, NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 122

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 956,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 901,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 215, NEW

Result

Partia
[ Insp

No Passed

No Passed
No Passed
No failed
No failed
No Passed

No Passed

No failed

No Passed
No failed

No failed

No Passed
No failed

No Cancelled
No Cancelled
No Passed
No failed

No Passed

No Passed

No Cancelled

No failed

No Passed
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99264
99422
E10050
0

E10073
9

E10089
4

E10095
5

E10110
9

E10113
4

E10128
9

E10149
1

E10149
8

E10158
1

E10170
0

E10179
0

E10183
6

E10183
7

E10184
0

E10187
1

Frame
Insulation

Final
Rough In
Rough In
Low Volt
Temp
Temp
Rough In
Low Volt
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Undergnd
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Serv Rel

Low Volt

8012 KEATS ST
9135 KEATS ST
203 BEASLEY DR STEA

812 CHARMING CT

816 CHARMING CT

82 TRUMAN RD E

807 HILLSBORO RD

302 LIONHEART WAY

1916 GALLERIA BLVD

6550 CAROTHERS PKWY STE 100

1312 MURFREESBORO RD

424 MEALER ST

401 AVON RIVER RD

870 OAK MEADOW DR

301 RAFFERTY CT

331 RAFFERTY CT

410 COBERT LN

424 MEALER ST

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Westhaven Lot 1526
9135 Keats St., Westhaven Lot #1575
NAXOS ACCESS DOOR

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW
GARAGE

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 65, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 474

renovation addition

AVALON .. LOT 129

CONNORS STEAK HOUSE

SUITE #100

WAFFLE HOUSE RENO

HURSTBOURNE LOT 106, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 441

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

LOCKWOOD LOT 24
LOCKWOOD LOT 19

LOCKWOOD LOT 7

HURSTBOURNE LOT 106, LV

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

.

17 ]

failed
Cancelled

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancelled

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

a9
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E10207
8

E10208
2

E10210
2

E10210
4

E10215
9

E10216
4

E10217
4

E10218
0

E85407

E87197
E92181
E92197
E92423
E93430

E94621
E95017
E95233
E95637
E95791
E95836
E95837
E95837
E96051

Slab
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Temp
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Above Cell

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Serv Rel
Final

Final

Final

Final
Rough In
Above Cell
Rough In

Final

1110A HILLSBORO RD STE 110

4037 GENERAL MARTIN LN

88 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

1205 REESE DR

3000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 120

361 CIRCUIT RD

2028 CANYON ECHO DR
230 NATCHEZ ST

2225E MCEWEN DR

390 LADY OF THE LAKE LN
6043 KEATS ST

6067 KEATS ST

117 TREEMONT LN

544 SYDENHAM DR

1005 GENERATIONS WAY
804 CHARMING CT

1185 ECHO LN

9008 KEATS ST

9015 KEATS ST

496 LIBERTY PKE

2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
143 HOBBS DR

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

110A Hillsboro Road, Ste #110 - Jet's

Pizza
BERRY FARMS LOT 109

LADD PARK LOT 225

RIZER POINT LOT 62

3000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 120

RENOVATION
New Single Family

2028 Canyon Echo Drive, Stream Valley

Lot 209
230 NATCHEZ

HOMEWOOD SUITES CORNER OF

MCEWEN & CAROTHERS
AVALON LOT 168

6043 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1646
6067 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1650

TREEMONT LOT 8

544 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lots

128

Mornign Pointe - 1005 Generations Way
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 42, NEW

ECHO ESTATES LOT 2
WESTHAVEN LOT 1534
WESTHAVEN LOT 1634
GENESIS GLASS & MIRROR
ROLLING HILLS ADDITION
ROLLING HILLS ADDITION
LADD PARK LOT 376

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancelled

failed
Cancelled
failed
Cancelled

Passed

Cancelled
failed
Cancelled
failed
failed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed
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E96138 Low Volt 304 BEASLEY DR

E96445 Final 5004 VIOLA DR
E96506 Final 9160 KEATS ST
E96969 Final 606 WEST END CIR

E97466 Rough In 82 TRUMAN RD E

E97501 Final
E97564 Rough In

307 MEALER ST
435 FINNHORSE LN

E97612 Final
E98853 Rough In
E98928 Rough In

86 TRUMAN RD E
70 ALTON PARK LN
668 FINNHORSE LN

E99310 Final 9154 KEATS ST

g/llOOGO Rough In 336 RAFFERTY CT
g/llOlOO Gas Line 626 GLENEAGLE LN
2/I10154 Rough In 9039 KEATS ST

g/I10167 Fireplace 828 DARTMOOR LN
(I;/I10189 Fireplace 812 CHARMING CT
g/llOZl? Rough In 88 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
M83483 Gas Line 377S ROYAL OAKS BLVD
M93807 Final 525 SYDENHAM DR
M96051 Final 143 HOBBS DR

M97010 Rough In
M97342 Rough In

424 MEALER ST
441 FINNHORSE LN

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

WILLIAMSON COUNTY PUBLIC
SAFETY

RIZER POINT LOT 69
WESTHAVEN LOT 1559, NEW

addition

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474,

NEW
HURSTBOURNE LOT 94

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK, LOT 957

NEW
LADD PARK LOT 476

FIELDSTONE SUN ROOM

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 901,

NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1558

LOCKWOOD LOT 17 FP

626 Gleneagle Lane

9039 Keats St., Westhaven Lot 1630
LADD PARK LOT 940

TYWATERS CROSSING LOT 67
LADD PARK LOT 225

377 S Royal Oaks Blvd

525 Sydenham Drive, Lockwood Glen
Lot 137

LADD PARK LOT 376
HURSTBOURNE LOT 106, NEW
Ladd Park Lot 958

No

No
No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No

Cancelled

Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed
failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed
Passed

Cancelled
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M97466

M97488
M97506

M97564

M97649
M99334
M99410

P10203
9

P10203
9

P10203
9

P92104
P93807

P95123
P95538
P96051
P96318
P96924
P9O7649

Rough In

Gas Line

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Final
Final

SewerLine
Slab
WaterLine

Rough In

Final

Rough In
SewerLine
Final

Final

Final

Rough In

82 TRUMAN RD E

78 TRUMAN RD E
832 DARTMOOR LN

435 FINNHORSE LN

336 RAFFERTY CT
EXP-920 MARKET ST

337 RAFFERTY CT

1312 MURFREESBORO RD

1312 MURFREESBORO RD

1312 MURFREESBORO RD

1513 FLEETWOOD DR
525 SYDENHAM DR

1609 GRASSMERE RD
4600 CAROTHERS PKWY
143 HOBBS DR

337 RAFFERTY CT

920 MARKET ST

336 RAFFERTY CT

Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, No

NEW
Ladd Park Lot 472

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 939,

NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK, LOT 957

NEW
LOCKWOOD LOT 17

AMELIA PARK LOT 132
LOCKWOOD LOT 18
1312 Murfreesboro Rd. - Waffle House

1312 Murfreesboro Rd. - Waffle House
1312 Murfreesboro Rd. - Waffle House

Westhaven Lot 787

525 Sydenham Drive, Lockwood Glen
Lot 137

Westhaven Lot 812

4600 Carothers Pkwy

LADD PARK LOT 376
LOCKWOOD LOT 18

AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW
LOCKWOOD LOT 17

No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

.

17 ]

Passed

Passed
failed

failed

Passed
failed
Cancelled

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
failed
Cancelled
failed

Passed

a9




